
Household Income Profile
Lehigh Acres Prepared by Esri
Area: 96.91 square miles

2017-2022 2017-2022
Summary 2017 2022 Change Annual Rate

Population 104,993 119,699 14,706 2.66%
Households 34,727 39,357 4,630 2.53%
Median Age 33.5 33.3 -0.2 -0.12%
Average Household Size 3.02 3.04 0.02 0.13%

              2017               2022
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

34,727 100% 39,357 100%
<$15,000 3,293 9.5% 3,575 9.1%
$15,000-$24,999 3,971 11.4% 4,071 10.3%
$25,000-$34,999 3,879 11.2% 3,777 9.6%
$35,000-$49,999 6,246 18.0% 6,085 15.5%
$50,000-$74,999 7,852 22.6% 8,710 22.1%
$75,000-$99,999 4,592 13.2% 6,223 15.8%
$100,000-$149,999 3,535 10.2% 4,905 12.5%
$150,000-$199,999 770 2.2% 1,128 2.9%
$200,000+ 589 1.7% 883 2.2%

Median Household Income $49,915 $54,350
Average Household Income $61,760 $70,847
Per Capita Income $20,533 $23,400

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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Household Income Profile
Lehigh Acres Prepared by Esri
Area: 96.91 square miles

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 1,656 6,701 6,849 6,485 5,612 4,343 3,080

<$15,000 197 472 521 508 678 444 472
$15,000-$24,999 240 604 631 550 605 594 749
$25,000-$34,999 260 798 672 577 571 559 441
$35,000-$49,999 365 1,288 1,166 1,113 940 897 478
$50,000-$74,999 376 1,706 1,561 1,581 1,226 936 466
$75,000-$99,999 128 966 1,070 1,004 697 409 317
$100,000-$149,999 63 676 892 758 642 374 130
$150,000-$199,999 20 116 175 235 141 67 16
$200,000+ 7 75 161 160 112 62 11

Median HH Income $39,045 $51,715 $54,897 $55,522 $50,152 $43,242 $31,589
Average HH Income $47,686 $61,913 $68,466 $69,665 $62,825 $56,134 $43,450

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 11.9% 7.0% 7.6% 7.8% 12.1% 10.2% 15.3%
$15,000-$24,999 14.5% 9.0% 9.2% 8.5% 10.8% 13.7% 24.3%
$25,000-$34,999 15.7% 11.9% 9.8% 8.9% 10.2% 12.9% 14.3%
$35,000-$49,999 22.0% 19.2% 17.0% 17.2% 16.7% 20.7% 15.5%
$50,000-$74,999 22.7% 25.5% 22.8% 24.4% 21.8% 21.6% 15.1%
$75,000-$99,999 7.7% 14.4% 15.6% 15.5% 12.4% 9.4% 10.3%
$100,000-$149,999 3.8% 10.1% 13.0% 11.7% 11.4% 8.6% 4.2%
$150,000-$199,999 1.2% 1.7% 2.6% 3.6% 2.5% 1.5% 0.5%
$200,000+ 0.4% 1.1% 2.4% 2.5% 2.0% 1.4% 0.4%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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Household Income Profile
Lehigh Acres Prepared by Esri
Area: 96.91 square miles

2022 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 1,763 8,104 8,054 6,585 6,134 4,999 3,719

<$15,000 207 555 612 480 687 492 541
$15,000-$24,999 242 656 621 494 581 625 852
$25,000-$34,999 240 814 646 472 532 594 479
$35,000-$49,999 361 1,339 1,138 955 869 906 517
$50,000-$74,999 406 2,048 1,771 1,525 1,309 1,074 577
$75,000-$99,999 187 1,391 1,475 1,189 913 578 490
$100,000-$149,999 82 979 1,275 954 876 526 212
$150,000-$199,999 27 189 279 301 203 97 31
$200,000+ 10 131 235 215 164 108 20

Median HH Income $41,546 $55,937 $61,634 $61,951 $55,495 $47,416 $34,657
Average HH Income $53,665 $70,639 $78,671 $80,486 $73,140 $64,600 $50,028

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 11.7% 6.8% 7.6% 7.3% 11.2% 9.8% 14.5%
$15,000-$24,999 13.7% 8.1% 7.7% 7.5% 9.5% 12.5% 22.9%
$25,000-$34,999 13.6% 10.0% 8.0% 7.2% 8.7% 11.9% 12.9%
$35,000-$49,999 20.5% 16.5% 14.1% 14.5% 14.2% 18.1% 13.9%
$50,000-$74,999 23.0% 25.3% 22.0% 23.2% 21.3% 21.5% 15.5%
$75,000-$99,999 10.6% 17.2% 18.3% 18.1% 14.9% 11.6% 13.2%
$100,000-$149,999 4.7% 12.1% 15.8% 14.5% 14.3% 10.5% 5.7%
$150,000-$199,999 1.5% 2.3% 3.5% 4.6% 3.3% 1.9% 0.8%
$200,000+ 0.6% 1.6% 2.9% 3.3% 2.7% 2.2% 0.5%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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